To sign your child up to Triumph
Holiday Club please complete the
link in the email.

Week 1 -
Monday 21st July - Make and decorate cookies
Tuesday 22nd July - Zoolab
Wednesday 23rd July- Sports day (P.E kit needed)
Thursday 24th July- Beach day/Water fight & Ice cream (swimwear & towel
needed)
Friday 25th July- Picnic on field with karaoke
Week 2 -
Monday 28th July - Beach day/Water fight & Ice cream (swimwear & towel
needed)
Tuesday 29th July - Make and decorate cookies
Wednesday 30th July - Forest school activities, build a fire and make a den
Thursday 31st July - Sports day (P.E kit needed)
Friday 1st August - Silent Disco (wear your best party outfit)

£20 per day Year 1 & 6 only




Bookings are provisional until payment has been received and
confirmation email has been sent.

Spaces are limited
Bookings will close on the 11" July 2025 12pm

Cancellation is required 48hour before your child’s session in order to
receive a refund, anything after is non-refundable

Parent/Carer to sign child/children in on arrival and out on exit.

All children must bring sunhat or cap, packed lunch, snacks and a water
bottle, as we will not be supplying food.

Please apply sun cream before your child arrives, as we can not apply it.
NO NUTS

Moseley behavior policy will be followed

If your child becomes unwell, they will need to be collected promptly.
Parent/Carer to be notified if their child is involved in a serious accident.
The school will provide basic first aid

The school will take reasonable care for the supervision of children but
do not take liability for any loss of items

Children must be collected at 3pm, Collections after 3pm will be
charged £10 per 10 minutes of being late.




